HS Series High Bay Strip
HIGH / LOW BAY LIGHTING
DESCRIPTION
The ActiveLED® HS48 Series High Bay Strip is designed to give a clean, even pattern
of light over an extended indoor area from a mounting hight of between 15’ to 20’.
This fixture consumes 50-85 percent less energy than conventional HID lighting and
is a reliable light source with a minimum 90,000-hour lumen life (90% Luminous
Flux), making it a maintenance free solution for applications where changing lamps

Conforms to FCC Part 15.19 Subpart B Class A. Made in USA - ARRA
Compliant.
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example:  HS48U-S-XN5096SL-C
Style Voltage Mount Optics Diffuser CCT Watts Color Options
HS48
48” High Bay
Strip Light
U
100-277 VAC,
50/60 Hz.
6
300-480 VAC,
50/60 Hz., Digitally
S
Solar Integrated,
DC Only Driver
N
None1
E
45/48 VDC Driver2
S
Suspended Eyelets
2K
Knuckle Tenon Center
F - All Forward
G - Growlight
L - All Left
N - Narrow
R - All Right
T - Traditional
U - Wall Wash
X - Extra Wide3
A - Polychromatic
B - Translucent Acrylic
C - High Impact
D - Mottled Glass
E - Etched Clear Low FE
F - Clear Low FE (Default)
G - Bullet Proof
N - For Extra Wide Optics3
50
5,000K
40
4,000K
35
3,500K
30
3,000K
27
2,700K
48
48W LED, 52W Max
72
72W LED, 75W Max
96
96W LED, 104W Max
15,000 Lumens at
5,000K
SL
Silver
BK
Black
BR
Brown
BZ
Bronze
CG
Charcoal
WH
White
X
Custom
B - Battery Backup